Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Fall 2017

Pos

Name

John Conners

Pete Vatkevich

Pam Beaton

Amanda Hinchcliffe

Team Name

Haye's H-Men

Haye's H-Men

Haye's H-Men

Haye's H-Men

WP

14

11

12

601

3-8

2-6

Set

TCRKT

8-6

6-5

0-1

301

11-2

2-7

2-4

PPW

3.43

2.55

1.42
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AS

10

TONT

305

521

457

180

RO-6C




Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Fall 2017

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Friday, April 19th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Haye's H-Men
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